504188767 01/20/2017 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4235442

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGN	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT	ASSIGNMENT			
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ					
		Name	Name			
STUART DOUGLASS					01/20/2017	
RECEIVING PARTY DA						
Name:	ROLLER CLUTCH TOOLS LLC					
Street Address:	3470 CHRISTIAN VALLEY ROAD					
City:	AUBURN					
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA					
Postal Code:	95602					
Property Type Application Number:		4563010		-		
	ΑΤΑ					
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i>	e sent to					
using a fax number, if	e sent to provided;	if that is unsucces				
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone:	e sent to provided; 5	i f that is unsucces 30-863-2001	sful, it will be se			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if j</i> Phone: Email:	e sent to provided; 5 s	t if that is unsucces 330-863-2001 htu@rollerclutchtools	s ful, it will be se .com			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	e sent to provided; 5 S	t if that is unsucces 330-863-2001 htu@rollerclutchtools STUART DOUGLASS	e sful, it will be se .com S			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if j</i> Phone: Email:	e sent to provided; 5 5 3 3	t if that is unsucces 330-863-2001 htu@rollerclutchtools	s ful, it will be se .com S .LLEY ROAD			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	e sent to provided; 5 5 3 3	t if that is unsucces 330-863-2001 tu@rollerclutchtools STUART DOUGLASS 470 CHRISTIAN VA	e sful, it will be se .com S .LLEY ROAD NIA 95602			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will buusing a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	e sent to provided; 5 5 3 3	if that is unsucces 330-863-2001 tu@rollerclutchtools STUART DOUGLASS 470 CHRISTIAN VA AUBURN, CALIFOR	e sful, it will be se .com S .LLEY ROAD NIA 95602			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	e sent to provided; 5 5 3 3	if that is unsucces 30-863-2001 tu@rollerclutchtools STUART DOUGLASS 470 CHRISTIAN VA AUBURN, CALIFORM	e sful, it will be se .com S .LLEY ROAD NIA 95602			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: NAME OF SUBMITTER: BIGNATURE:	e sent to provided; 5 5 3 3	if that is unsucces i30-863-2001 itu@rollerclutchtools STUART DOUGLASS 8470 CHRISTIAN VA AUBURN, CALIFORM STUART DOUG /SD/ 01/20/2017	esful, it will be se .com S LLEY ROAD NIA 95602 GLASS	nt via US		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: NAME OF SUBMITTER: BIGNATURE:	e sent to provided; 5 5 3 3	if that is unsucces i30-863-2001 itu@rollerclutchtools STUART DOUGLASS 8470 CHRISTIAN VA AUBURN, CALIFORM STUART DOUG /SD/ 01/20/2017	esful, it will be se .com S LLEY ROAD NIA 95602 GLASS	nt via US	Mail.	

Conveying Party: Stuart Douglass

3470 Christian Valley Rd, Auburn, CA 95602

Receiving Party: Roller Clutch Tools LLC

3470 Christian Valley Rd, Auburn, CA 95602

I hereby assign USPP 14/563010 to the Receiving Party as named above.

Signed and dated,

Earl Stuart Douglass 01-01-2017

RECORDED: 01/20/2017